
Timestamp Name of Invite Host coach Host coach email What will be your invite date in 2025?Name of golf course Level of the Invite Is your invite, accepting new teams in 2025? Any additional comments?

9/27/2024 11:51:29 Dick McKichan InvitationalBrandon Temperly temperly@platteville.k12.wi.us 4/19/2025 Platteville Golf and Country Club Varsity Yes 9am shotgun start for 18 holes.  There will be a long drive contest 
after the round concludes.  Each team will have 1 representative.  

9/26/2024 12:59:35 Crusader Classic Chris Hirt riverdalecc@gmail.com 4/24/2025 Riverdale Golf Course Varsity Yes 9am Shotgun Start - $220 Entry fee includes golf, range, awards and 
lunch for 5 players and 1 coach

9/26/2024 13:32:03 Bulldog Invite Bryce Jaglinski bjaglins@newlondon.k12.wi.us 4/25/2025 Shamrock Heights Varsity No 6-6-6 Format 

10/4/2024 15:46:15 Franklin Invite Brandon Johnsen brandon.johnsen@franklin.k12.wi.us 4/25/2025 Oakwood GC Varsity No

10/2/2024 7:41:38 Spartan Invitational Jacob Anderson janderson@spartan.org 4/26/2025 River Run Varsity Yes

9/26/2024 15:41:16 Sheboygan Town and Country InviteKelly Moehn moehnk@chiltonsd.org 5/3/2025 Sheboygan Town & Country ClubVarsity Reserve Yes

9/26/2024 13:05:58 Marathon Invite Luke Jacobson ljacobson@marathon.k12.wi.us 5/5/2025 Pine Valley Varsity Yes

9/26/2024 12:48:22 The Kaz Memorial Invite Dan Knuth dknuth@waukesha.k12.wi.us 5/17/2025 New Berlin Hills Varsity No Can add you to a wait list.

10/8/2024 10:56:49 Greendale Invite Chris Muench chris.muench@greendaleschools.org 5/2/2025 Morningstar Varsity No

10/8/2024 15:07:50 Cambridge Blue Jay Invitational - VarsityVern Lee vern@leerecreation.com 4/16/2025 Lake Ripley Country Varsity Yes


